
Universal Motion Platform - Single

Dim: 26”x4”x13”
Capacity: 450 lbs

Dim: 49”x30”x13”
Capacity: 750 lbs

Dim: 28”x80”x6”
Capacity: 1,200 lbs

Dim: 45”x66”x6”
Capacity: 450 lbs

Universal Motion Platform - Couch

Theater Stage

Interactive Gaming Platform

Product Buy

$4,950

$7,930

$12,500

$14,999



Phone: 888.587.7529  Fax: 480.706.1680   www.CustomTheaterSolutions.biz

Custom Motion Programming
We already have over 60,000 minutes of pre-programed animation and live action movies or
create a custom motion experiance using your media.

Motion Controller: PC*
Motion Controller: Stand Alone*
*Comes Free With Rental

Custom Platform |
Product Rent/Day Buy|

$1,500

$1,500/min.

$10,500

$795
$3,000

Susan A Calitri

Market Planner

Sierra Pacific Power Company

  “Anyway, the virtual reality experi-

ence was a huge success for Sierra 

Pacific Power Company (almost  

8,000 customers visited our booth)! 

Our biggest turn out ever! I am 

looking forward to our next event.”

   “The driving simulators we rented from you proved to be a great draw. The 

results from the trade show indicated that, in spite of the show’s attendance being 

down 17%, our leads increased by 32%, After removing the “Ride Only.”  scans! In 

an attendance neutral comparison, this is represents a 58% increase  in NET 

leads! By using your services to “cast a bigger net” initial results indicate  that we 

were able to catch more high-quality leads as well

Jason Covington

 Marketing Manager

   “For two years  you provided cutting 

edge technology to our show visitors in 

the form of the NYIAS virtual Reality 

Theater. You and your staff were very 

professional and your services were 

everything you promised”

Candida Romanelli

Show Director

New York International Automobile Show

Dim: 45”x66”x6”
Capacity: 1,200 lbs


